PIMA COUNTY SHERIFF’'S DEPARTMENT

COMMUNITY RESOURCES UNIT / SHERIFF'S AUXILIARY VOLUNTEERS
Check Request Form

This form shall be used for all check requests from the Sheriffs Auxiliary
Volunteers for the following funds designated for assistance to the Pima County
Sheriff’s Department. A specific funding source shall be named in the request.

2201 — Juvenile Activities Fund
2203 - Special Awards Fund

2208 — Building Maintenance Fund
2907 — Community Services Fund
2208 — Memoriat Fund
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CHECK REQUESTED BY:  Sgt. James Murphy < DATE:  04/12/10

CHECK REQUEST
Murphy
: Building Maintenance FUND# 2206
COMMENTS: Difference in purchase for grill, check #12865 written for

$480.22, total amount paid $488.01, difference of $7.79

———— AYTHORIZATION 4
Community Rsrcs: n/{ %ﬁ%/ ¢ DATE: Z -/ Q_/a
Vo

Community Sves: DATE: Ff DD

ROUTlNG: All checks issued from the aforementioned accounts shall be routed to the Community
Resources Unit Supervisor prior {0 final disposition. The check will be logged and forwarded to the
requestor, or the appropriate recipient, at the direction of the Community Resources Unit Supervisor.
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Savings Made Simple

CLUB MANAGER . .
( 520 ) 292 - 9789
Fax and Pull # { B20 ) 292 - 9680

TUCSON, AZ
04/05/10 17:37 5104 8692 008 2126
V MEMBER 1071 -sxxunx%1910

THANK YOU,

LORI KOULLIAS

286233 EVENT GRILL 399.00 T
401702 204 CYLINDER 26.22 1
401702 20% CYLINDER 26.22 1
SUBTOTAL 451.44
TAX 1 8.100 % 36.57

TOTAL  488.01
CASH TEND  500.01
CHANGE DUE 12.00

# ITEMS SOLD 3

0 9687 6818 4867 8

i

WE VALUE YOUR OPINION

WE WANT TO KNOW ABOUT YOUR SHOPPING
EXPERIENCE TODAY AT SAM'S CLUB

Please complete a survey about today’s club visit at:
hitp:[fwww survey.samsclub.com

IN RETURN FOR YOUR TIME YOU COULD RECEIVE

ONE OF FIVE $1,000 SAMS CLUB SHOPPING CARDS

Yaou must be 18 or older and a lagal resident of the
United States to enter. Ne purchase necessary lo win.
To snter withoul purchase and for official rules visit:

www .eniry.survey.samsclub.com

Sweepslakes period ends on the date shown in the
official rules. Survey must be laken within TWO weeks

of today.

Esla encuesta lambién se encuentra en espafiol en la
pagina de Internet.

THANK YOU

Find more savinas for wour Easter
traditions, from baskets to meals.

04/06/10 17:38:68
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CREDIT DEBIT CHECK DESCRIPTION BALANCE

04/27/09 24089.71
04/27/09 s 3,719.01 12460|AZ Rest Supply - ice Maker 20370.70
09/17/09 S 41331 12610|Window Blinds - Café Mia 19957.39
10/23/09 $ 15,000.00 RICO 34957.39
11/03/09 ) 64.89 12639|Jim Berry - Home Depot 34892.50
11/24/09 5 229.62 Hope Depot - window Bilnds 34662.88
12/07/09 5 806.88 Aztec Flooring 33766.00
12/09/09 $  2,990.50 AIS Kitchen 1st pymt 30775.50
12/09/09 $ 2,990.50 AIS Kitchen - 2nd pymnt 27785.00
12/09/09 $  2,044.68 BDS Cabinets 25740.32
12/18/09 $ 15,378.00 Arrowhead Scientific 10362.32
12/18/09 5 73.51 Home Depot 10288.81
12/18/09 S 581.17 Home Depot 9707.64
12/18/09 ] 73.51 vi{Error 9781.15
12/21/09 S 73.51 AZ Rest Supply 9707.64
01/22/10 S 60.08 Home Depot 9647.56
03/03/10 $ 25,000.00 RICO Deposit 34647.56
03/08/10 S 2231.23 12848 |Home Depot 34426.33
03/23/10 S 435.00 12863 |Baxters Frame Works 33991.33
04/02/10 S 1,304.95 cclcard Scan Front Desk 32686.38
04/02/10 S 3,736.91 12870|Zephyr Window Coverings -5G 28949.47
04/02/10 S 480.22 12865Jim Murphy - Grill Purchase P4 28469.25
04/20/10 5 291.62 12876|Tuller Trophy 28177.63
04/20/10 S 7.79 12877]James Murphy - Grill reimb 28169.84

28165.84




